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Analyte

THCa
Δ9-THC
Δ8-THC
THCV
CBDa
CBD
CBDV
CBN
CBGa
CBG
CBC
Total THC
Total CBD
Total

LOQ
%

0.0054
0.0070
0.0064
0.0062
0.0054
0.0062
0.0066
0.0058
0.0066
0.0061
0.0068

Sample ID: 3002AAT1321.3092
Matrix: Concentrates & Extracts Type:
Other Sample Size: 2 units; Batch: 

CC Testing Labs
18417 Bryant St
Northridge, CA 91325

LOD
%

0.0018
0.0023
0.0021
0.0021
0.0018
0.0021
0.0022
0.0019
0.0022
0.0020
0.0022

Result
%

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

1.018
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

1.018
1.018

Produced: 
Collected: 03/14/2025
Received: 03/14/2025
Completed: 03/17/2025
Batch#: CBD-V5-SK-250-C3-0519

(818) 797-1500
http://www.cctestinglabs.com
Lic# C8-0000068-LIC

Result
mg/g

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

10.18
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

10.18
10.18

Satish Annigeri
Scienti c Director

03/17/2025

Test
Batch
Cannabinoids
Residual Solvents
Microbials
Mycotoxins
Pesticides
Heavy Metals
Foreign Matter

Result
mg/serving

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

305.295
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

305.295
305.295

Client 
Thedeluxecbd

Result
mg/container

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

305.295
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

305.295
305.295

Date Tested

03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025

Con dent Cannabis
All Rights Reserved

support@con dentcannabis.com
(866) 506-5866

www.con dentcannabis.com

CCTL-RD-3317 3318 3319 3320 3321
3322

Result
Pass

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete

Pass
Complete
Complete

Cannabinoids

Total THC Total CBD

Summary

Total Cannabinoids

ND 305.295 mg/serving 305.295 mg/serving

1 Unit = 30g. 1 serving(s) per container.
Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + ∆9-THC; Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD; LOQ = Limit of Quantitation; The reported result is based on a sample weight with the applicable moisture content for
that sample; Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within speci cations established by the Laboratory. Instrument: HPLC UV-DAD; Method: CCTL-PM002.

Foreign Material Method: CCTL-QC-0026. Moisture Method: CCTL-QC-0027. Water Activity Method: CCTL-QC-0028 This product has been tested by California Cannabis Testing Lab (CCTL) 
using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by state law. Values reported relate only to the product tested. CCTL makes no claims as to the ef cacy, safety or other risks 
associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certi cate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of CCTL.

Mango Dreams CBD


