(818) 797-1500 http://www.cctestinglabs.com Lic# C8-0000068-LIC

Mango Dreams CBD

Sample ID: 3002AAT1321.3092
Matrix: Concentrates & Extracts Type:
Other Sample Size: 2 units; Batch:

Produced: Collected: 03/14/2025 Received: 03/14/2025 Completed: 03/17/2025 Batch#: CBD-V5-SK-250-C3-0519

Client Thedeluxecbd CCTL-RD-3317 3318 3319 3320 3321

3322



Summary Test

Date Tested Result Batch **Pass** Cannabinoids 03/17/2025 Complete Residual Solvents Complete 03/17/2025 Microbials Complete 03/17/2025 Mycotoxins Complete 03/17/2025 Pesticides Pass 03/17/2025 Heavy Metals Complete 03/17/2025 Foreign Matter 03/17/2025 Complete

THE

Cannabinoids

Complete

ND

Total THC

305.295 mg/serving

Total CBD

305.295 mg/serving

Total Cannabinoids

Analyte	LOQ	LOD	Result	Result	Result	Result	
	%	%	%	mg/g	mg/serving	mg/container	
THCa	0.0054	0.0018	ND	ND	ND	ND	
Δ9-ΤΗС	0.0070	0.0023	ND	ND	ND	ND	
Δ8-THC	0.0064	0.0021	ND	ND	ND	ND	
THCV	0.0062	0.0021	ND	ND	ND	ND	
CBDa	0.0054	0.0018	ND	ND	ND	ND	
CBD	0.0062	0.0021	1.018	10.18	305.295	305.295	
CBDV	0.0066	0.0022	ND	ND	ND	ND	
CBN	0.0058	0.0019	ND	ND	ND	ND	
CBGa	0.0066	0.0022	ND	ND	ND	ND	
CBG	0.0061	0.0020	ND	ND	ND	ND	
CBC	0.0068	0.0022	ND	ND	ND	ND	
Total THC			ND	ND	ND	ND	
Total CBD			1.018	10.18	305.295	305.295	
Total			1.018	10.18	305.295	305.295	

1 Unit = 30g. 1 serving(s) per container.

Total THC = THCa * $0.877 + \Delta 9$ -THC; Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD; LOQ = Limit of Quantitation; The reported result is based on a sample weight with the applicable moisture content for that sample; Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within speci cations established by the Laboratory. Instrument: HPLC UV-DAD; Method: CCTL-PM002.

Not Required Moisture Content

Not Required
Water Activity

Complete
Foreign Matter







S. m. Auz

Satish Annigeri Scienti c Director 03/17/2025 Con dent Cannabis All Rights Reserved support@con dentcannabis.com (866) 506-5866 www.con dentcannabis.com

